
February 2017   

 

UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 

(Pareeksha Bhavan) 

 

TIME TABLE FOR THE M.A FIRST SEMESTER 

(REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY/IMPROVEMENT) EXAMINATION (CUCSS)-  

DECEMBER 2016 (For College Candidates) 

 

Time of Examination                   :   1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. (Except Friday) 

                                                               :   2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. (On Friday) 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE (2012 Admission onwards) 

Friday 27
th

 January 2017 EN1C01 British Literature from the age of Chaucer to the 

Eighteenth Century 

Monday 30
th

 January 2017` EN1C02 British Literature: The Nineteenth Century 

 Electives 
Wednesday 1st February 2017 EN1E01 Shakespeare 

Friday 3rd February 2017 EN1E02 British and Continental Drama 

Monday  6
th

  February 2017 

 

Wednesday 8
th

 February 2017 

 

Friday 10
th

 February 2017 

EN1E03 

 

 

EN1E04 

 

EN1E05       

World Drama 

 

 

Advanced Communication 

 

Writing for the Media 

 

HINDI LANGUAGE & LITERATURE (2016 Admn) 

Friday 27 th January 2017 H11 C01 History of Hindi Literature – Ancient & Medieval 

Period 

Monday 30 th January 2017 H11 C02 Novel & Short story 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 H11 C03 General Linguistics 

Friday 3rd February 2017 H11 C04 Translation – Theory & Practice 

 

HINDI LANGUAGE & LITERATURE (2010 -2015 Admn) 

Friday 27 th January 2017 H11 C01 History of Literature – Ancient & Medieval 

Monday 30 th January 2017 H11 C02 Novel & Short story 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 H11 C03 General Linguistics 

Friday 3rd February 2017 H11 C04 Translation – Theory & Practice 

   

MALAYALAM LANGUAGE & LITERATURE (2010-2013 Admn) 

Friday 27 th January 2017 MALIC01 Ancient & Medieval Literature 

Monday 30 th January 2017 MALIC02 Modern Literature I 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 MALIC03 Kerala Culture           

Friday 3rd February 2017 MALIC04 Linguistics 

   

MALAYALAM LANGUAGE & LITERATURE (2014 Admn onwards)  

Friday 27 th January 2017 MALIC01 Early Malayalam Prose 

Monday 30 th January 2017 MALIC02 Early Malayalam Poetry 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 MALIC03 Modern Poetry            

Friday 3rd February 2017 MALIE1/4 A- Comparative Literature 

B- Narratology  

C- Fiction 

D- Feminist- Dalith-Ecco Literature 

 

 



 

 

ARABIC LANGUAGE & LITERATURE 

Friday 27 th January 2017 AR1 C01 Structured Based Composition  

Monday 30 th January 2017 AR1 C02 Computer Application: Theory & Practical 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 AR1 C03 Modern Arabic Fiction 

Friday 3rd February 2017 AR1 C04 Contemporary Arab World 

   

TAMIL LANGUAGE & LITERATURE (2015 Admission onwards) 

Friday 27 th January 2017 TM C01    Modern Literature 

Monday 30 th January 2017 TM C02    South Indian History and Culture 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 TM C03    Comparative Literature and Translation 

Friday 3rd February 2017 TM C04 Modern Literary Theories and Criticism 

TAMIL LANGUAGE & LITERATURE (2012 -2014 admn) 

Friday 27 th January 2017 TM C01    Modern Literature 

Monday 30 th January 2017 TM C02    South Indian History and Culture 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 TM C03    Comparative Literature and Translation 

Friday 3rd February 2017 TM C04 Modern Literary Theories and Criticism 

 

MUSIC 

Friday 27 th January 2017 MU1CT01 History of Music up to Sangitaratnakara period 

SANSKRIT LANGUAGE & LITERATURE (GENERAL) (2014 Admn onwards)  

Friday 27 th January 2017 SKT 1 C01 Poetry  and Drama 

Monday 30 th January 2017 SK T1 C02 Dramaturgy  

Wednesday 1st February 2017 
SKT 1 C03 

Mahabhasya and Nirukta  

 

Friday 3rd February 2017 SKT 1 E01 Elements of Indian Phylosopy 

 SKTIE02 Theatre Studies 

 SKTIE03 Computational Sanskrit 

SANSKRIT SAHITYA (SPECIAL) (2010 Admn) 

Friday 27 th January 2017 SK 1 C01 Poetry, Prose and Drama 

Monday 30 th January 2017 SK 1 C02 Poetics I – Kavyaprakasa 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 SK 1 C03 Dramaturgy – Natyasastra & Dasarupaka 

Friday 3rd February 2017 SK 1 C04 Mahabhasya and Nirukta 

SANSKRIT SAHITYA (SPECIAL) (2014 Admn onwards)  

Friday 27 th January 2017 SK 1 C01 Poetry and Poetics-I 

Monday 30 th January 2017 SK 1 C02 Prose and Drama 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 SK 1 C03 Manuscriptology  

Friday 3rd February 2017 SK 1 C04 Nyaya & Vyakarana-I 

 

HISTORY 

Friday 27 th January 2017 HISCSSIC101 Methods of Historical Research 

Monday 30 th January 2017 HISCSSIC102 Writing Kerala History – Historiography and  

Sources 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 HISCSSIC103 Selected themes in Indian Historiography    

Friday 3rd February 2017 HISCSSIC104 History of Pre modern Societies 

   

POLITICAL SCIENCE (2016 Admn) 

Friday 27 th January 2017 PS1C01 Modern Political Analysis and Political Sociology 

Monday 30 th January 2017 PS1C02 Modern Indian Social and Political Thought 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 PS1C03 Indian Government and Politics 



Friday 3rd February 2017 PS1C04 Theories and Concepts of Public Administration 

 

 

POLITICAL SCIENCE (2013-2015 Admn) 
Friday 27 th January 2017 PS1C01 Modern Political Analysis and Political Sociology 

Monday 30 th January 2017 PS1C02 Modern Indian Social and Political Thought 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 PS1C03 Indian Government and Politics 

Friday 3rd February 2017 PS1C04 Theories and Concepts of Public Administration 

 

POLITICAL SCIENCE (2010-2012 Admissions) 
Friday 27 th January 2017 PS1C01 Modern Western Political Thought 

Monday 30 th January 2017 PS1C02 Modern Political Analysis and Political Sociology 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 PS1C03 Indian Government and Politics 

Friday 3rd February 2017 PS1C04 Theories and Concepts of Public Administration 

 

PHILOSOPHY 
Friday 27 th January 2017 PY1 C01 Indian Epistemology 

Monday 30 th January 2017 PY1 C02 Philosophy of Kant 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 PY1 C03 Symbolic Logic 

Friday 3rd February 2017 PY1 C04 Phenomenology and Existentialism 

 

SOCIOLOGY (2014 Admission onwards) 
Friday 27 th January 2017 SOI C01 Classical Social Theory  

Monday 30 th January 2017 SOI C02 Research Methodology - 1 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 SOI C03 Indian Society : Structure and Transformation 

Friday 3rd February 2017 SOI C04 Population and Society 

SOCIOLOGY (2013 Admission) 
Friday 27 th January 2017 SOI C01 Classical Social Theory  

Monday 30 th January 2017 SOI C02 Social Research Methods - 1 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 SOI C03 Sociology of Indian Society 

Friday 3rd February 2017 SOI C04 Population and Society 

 

SOCIOLOGY (2010-2012 Admissions) 
Friday 27 th January 2017 SOI C01 Classical Social Theory  

Monday 30 th January 2017 SOI C02 Social Research Methods 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 SOI C03 Sociology of Indian Society 

Friday 3rd February 2017 SOI C04 Population and Society 

 

MULTIMEDIA (2013 Admission onwards) 

Friday 27 th January 2017 MM1C01 Visual Communication 

Monday 30 th January 2017 MM1C02 Print Media 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 MM1C03 Digital Illustration and Typography 

Friday 3rd February 2017 MM1E01 Brief History of Cinema 

MM1E02 Comparative Study of Literature and Film 

ECONOMICS (2015 Admn) 
Friday 27 th January 2017 ECO1C01 Micro Economic Theory and Applications I      

Monday 30 th January 2017 ECO1C02 Macro Economic Theories and Policies I 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 ECO1C03 Indian Economy :Problems and Policies  

Friday 3rd February 2017 ECO1C04 Quantitative methods for Economic Analysis I 

ECONOMICS (2010 -2014Admn) 
Friday 27 th January 2017 ECO1C01 Micro Economic Theory and Applications I      

Monday 30 th January 2017 ECO1C02 Macro Economic Theory and Policy I 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 ECO1C03 Quantitative Techniques I 

Friday 3rd February 2017 ECO1C04 Indian Economy Problems and Policies  



 

APPLIED ECONOMICS 
Friday 27 th January 2017 Core 1 Micro Economic Theory and Applications      

Monday 30 th January 2017 Core 2 Macro Economic Theory  

Wednesday 1st February 2017 Core 3 Quantitative Techniques for Economic Analysis I 

Friday 3rd February 2017 Core 4 Development Issues of Indian Economy (With 

Special Reference to Kerala)   

 

POST AFSAL-UL-ULAMA (2015 Admn) 
Friday 27 th January 2017 AR1 C01 Classical  Arabic Prose 

Monday 30 th January 2017 AR1 C02 Classical Poetry 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 AR1 C03 Translation: Theory and Practice 

Friday 3rd February 2017 AR1 C04 Islamic Economics 

 

POST AFSAL-UL-ULAMA (2010-14 admn) 
Friday 27 th January 2017 AR1 C01 Classical Prose 

Monday 30 th January 2017 AR1 C02 Classical Poetry 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 AR1 C03 Translation: Theory and Practice 

Friday 3rd February 2017 AR1 C04 Islamic Economics 

   

ISLAMIC HISTORY (2012 Admn) 
Friday 27 th January 2017 ISH101 Muslim Historiography 

Monday 30 th January 2017 ISH 102 Social & Political formation under Prophet 

Mohammed and the Pious Caliphs 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 ISH103 History of Islamic Civilization-The Umayyahs &  

the Abbasids 

Friday 3rd February 2017 ISH104 Islamic Civilization in Europe & Africa 

 

ISLAMIC HISTORY (2014 Admn onwards) 
Friday 27 th January 2017 ISH101 Muslim Historiography 

Monday 30 th January 2017 ISH 102 Social & Political formation of Islam 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 ISH103 Political Structure of Islam The Umayyahs &  the 

Abbasids 

Friday 3rd February 2017 ISH104 Indo Muslim Culture 

 

 

ISLAMIC STUDIES (2012 Admission onwards) 
Friday 27 th January 2017 IS1 C01 Life and Teachings of the Holy Prophet      

Monday 30 th January 2017 IS1 C02 Life and Policies of the Pious Caliphs 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 IS1 C03 The foundations of  Islamic culture                                   

Friday 3rd February 2017 IS1 C04 Islamic Economics 

 

ISLAMIC FINANCE 
Friday 27 th January 2017 IF1 C01 Fundamentals of Islamic Economics       

Monday 30 th January 2017 
IF1 C02 

Economic concepts and measures in basic source 

of Islam 

Wednesday 1st February 2017 IF1 C03 Islamic economic thought                             

Friday 3rd February 2017 IF1 C04 Indian Financial system 

 

 

                             

Calicut University. P.O.,         Sd/-    

Dated: 04-01-2017   CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 


